Applications:
Suitable for residential, commercial and architectural projects such as canopies, parking garages, caves and other
low-bay applications.
LED CANOPY (CP03)LED CANOPY (CP03)
FEATURES
Sealed die-casting profile for indoor and outdoor applications
Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life
With corrosion-resistant powder coating that provides protection and architectural appearance

values measured in laboratory conditions. Specifications subject
to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-CP03-60-LV-DDK-D-M-B-PG-AD
M Motion Sensor
Blank Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)Fixture Type
CP03
AO-
Canopy Series
60 60W
80 80W
Wattage
LV 120-277V
Adjustable color
temperature
Voltage CCT
D Dark Bronze
B Black
W White
Finish
PG
Parking Garage
Photometry
AD With Adjustment DialB With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
DDK
CCT and Power AdjustableEmergency Battery
(Option)